
MATOSINHOS (PT) WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
29 June till 05 July 2009 -- Matosinhos (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 60 59 1,016 4 4 5 1

BOHAC Martin CZ 54 50 1,080 2 0 6 2
CANTON Miguel VE 33 66 0,500 0 -4 4 3

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 74 44 1,681 4 3 7 1
CAPAK Can TR 57 48 1,187 2 1 7 2

LUKSCH Oswald AT 19 39 0,487 0 -4 3 3

COKLU Murat Naci TR 72 49 1,469 4 3 5 1
SAKKAS George GR 52 73 0,712 2 -1 3 2
STENZEL Franz AT 73 79 0,924 0 -2 7 3

NOVAK Radek CZ 69 89 0,775 4 2 6 1
ARANHA Mario G. PT 70 67 1,044 2 1 6 2
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 52 62 0,838 0 -3 4 3

KRONLACHNER Andreas AT 60 68 0,882 2 1 4 1
GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 50 38 1,315 2 0 6 2

ELEFTHERIADIS Lavrentios GR 41 62 0,661 2 -1 3 3

VAN GEEL D. NL 74 53 1,396 4 3 9 1
REVERCHON Jean FR 68 57 1,192 2 1 6 2
PAPADAKIS John GR 23 56 0,410 0 -4 3 3

INCEKARA Hakan TR 68 38 1,789 4 3 14 1
MOULOS Vagelis GR 66 58 1,137 2 1 5 2
NICEFORO Paolo IT 23 47 0,489 0 -4 5 3

KIM Seong Kwan KR 60 56 1,071 4 4 5 1
TYRKKÖ Jussi FI 44 76 0,578 2 0 5 2

RODRIGUES Simões PT 38 74 0,513 0 -4 4 3

NADI Reyad EG 71 79 0,898 4 3 5 1
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 65 83 0,783 2 1 4 2

SWITALA Joel FR 37 68 0,544 0 -4 3 3

KIM Heang Jik KR 82 63 1,301 4 2 13 1
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 72 71 1,014 2 0 6 2

CEULEMANS Peter BE 63 53 1,188 0 -2 4 3

KIM Jung Kyu KR 85 70 1,214 4 2 6 1
HOFMAN Glen NL 72 64 1,125 2 1 8 2

FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 53 55 0,963 0 -3 5 3

NGO Dinh Nai VN 72 74 0,972 4 3 4 1
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BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 61 59 1,033 2 1 7 2

CUNHA Fernando PT 29 54 0,537 0 -4 3 3

LY THE Vinh VN 85 73 1,164 4 2 7 1
ANDRADE Paulo PT 76 80 0,950 2 0 4 2
CRESPO Carlos ES 68 72 0,944 0 -2 5 3

CHO Jae Ho KR 60 38 1,578 4 4 11 1
SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 42 36 1,166 2 0 8 2
FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 27 45 0,600 0 -4 3 3
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MATOSINHOS (PT) WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
29 June till 05 July 2009 -- Matosinhos (PT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-1st 
Rank

0 CHO Jae Ho KR 60 38 1,578 4 4 11 1
0 KIM Seong Kwan KR 60 56 1,071 4 4 5 2
0 ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 60 59 1,016 4 4 5 3
0 INCEKARA Hakan TR 68 38 1,789 4 3 14 4
0 JIMENEZ Sergio ES 74 44 1,681 4 3 7 5
0 COKLU Murat Naci TR 72 49 1,469 4 3 5 6
0 VAN GEEL D. NL 74 53 1,396 4 3 9 7
0 NGO Dinh Nai VN 72 74 0,972 4 3 4 8

NADI Reyad EG 71 79 0,898 4 3 5 9
KIM Heang Jik KR 82 63 1,301 4 2 13 10
KIM Jung Kyu KR 85 70 1,214 4 2 6 11
LY THE Vinh VN 85 73 1,164 4 2 7 12

NOVAK Radek CZ 69 89 0,775 4 2 6 13
KRONLACHNER Andreas AT 60 68 0,882 2 1 4 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 REVERCHON Jean FR 68 57 1,192 2 1 6 1
0 CAPAK Can TR 57 48 1,187 2 1 7 2
3 MOULOS Vagelis GR 66 58 1,137 2 1 5 3
4 HOFMAN Glen NL 72 64 1,125 2 1 8 4
5 ARANHA Mario G. PT 70 67 1,044 2 1 6 5
6 BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 61 59 1,033 2 1 7 6
7 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 65 83 0,783 2 1 4 7
8 GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 50 38 1,315 2 0 6 8
9 SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 42 36 1,166 2 0 8 9

10 BOHAC Martin CZ 54 50 1,080 2 0 6 10
11 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 72 71 1,014 2 0 6 11
12 ANDRADE Paulo PT 76 80 0,950 2 0 4 12
13 TYRKKÖ Jussi FI 44 76 0,578 2 0 5 13
14 SAKKAS George GR 52 73 0,712 2 -1 3 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-3rd 
Rank

15 ELEFTHERIADIS Lavrentios GR 41 62 0,661 2 -1 3 1
16 CEULEMANS Peter BE 63 53 1,188 0 -2 4 2
17 CRESPO Carlos ES 68 72 0,944 0 -2 5 3
18 STENZEL Franz AT 73 79 0,924 0 -2 7 4
19 FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 53 55 0,963 0 -3 5 5
20 COSTA Rui Manuel PT 52 62 0,838 0 -3 4 6
21 FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 27 45 0,600 0 -4 3 7
22 SWITALA Joel FR 37 68 0,544 0 -4 3 8
23 CUNHA Fernando PT 29 54 0,537 0 -4 3 9
24 RODRIGUES Simões PT 38 74 0,513 0 -4 4 10
25 CANTON Miguel VE 33 66 0,500 0 -4 4 11
26 NICEFORO Paolo IT 23 47 0,489 0 -4 5 12
27 LUKSCH Oswald AT 19 39 0,487 0 -4 3 13
28 PAPADAKIS John GR 23 56 0,410 0 -4 3 14
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